
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199301210000
20571

01/21/1993
02:48:47

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES MAXWELL JR,
WILLIAM L

199303220000
77271

03/22/1993
01:44:22

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES LUBIANI,
TONY L

199303220000
77301

03/22/1993
01:50:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES FARRUK,
ANEES A

199302190000
49501

02/19/1993
01:59:49

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199303260000
82031

03/26/1993
11:08:21

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES WHITE,
DEWEY A JR

199302250000
53851

02/25/1993
10:37:26

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS,
THOMAS G

199302250000
53861

02/25/1993
10:39:36

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES BLACK,
JANICE M

199303010000
56991

03/01/1993
02:31:04

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199303040000
60471

03/04/1993
10:24:28

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199301150000
14241

199304060000
91881

04/06/1993
09:48:11

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

199304070000
93871

04/07/1993
11:50:18

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199211090002
61191

199304070000
93891

04/07/1993
11:54:46

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199303100000
68111

199304090000
97241

04/09/1993
11:10:14

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199303220000
77251

199304120000
98711

04/12/1993
10:34:07

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199303230000
78641

199304140001
02371

04/14/1993
12:03:50

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES RUFF,
WILLIAM D

199304150001
03951

04/15/1993
01:34:11

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES NICHOLS,
BILLY D

199304160001
04431

04/16/1993
09:50:37

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199303310000
85921



199304160001
04441

04/16/1993
09:50:38

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199303310000
85941

199305120001
35761

05/12/1993
11:12:41

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES LOVOY, DAVID
W

199305120001
35841

05/12/1993
11:40:17

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199303290000
83721

199305130001
37211

05/13/1993
09:33:57

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199304020000
89401

199305070001
29601

05/07/1993
09:28:32

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199304010000
88211

199305180001
42081

05/18/1993
11:35:32

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES SAUNDERS,
ELIZABETH M

199305180001
42251

05/18/1993
12:10:59

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES LOGGINS,
JOSEPH R

199305180001
42231

05/18/1993
12:07:43

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS,
ROBERT T

199305180001
42221

05/18/1993
12:05:46

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES VOGEL,
JEFFRY G

199305180001
42531

05/18/1993
02:02:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199304020000
89621

199305100001
31901

05/10/1993
10:44:10

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199302180000
46741

199305100001
32031

05/10/1993
11:25:01

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199303050000
62101

199305100001
31981

05/10/1993
11:14:36

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199303050000
62331


