Instrument #	arch Crite		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
notramont #	Date Recorded	ranic	Tarty Noic	Doc Type	Other Hame	Book	1 age	Wapbook	Wapi age	T iist reservice	Description
199301210000 20571	01/21/1993 02:48:47	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	MAXWELL JR, WILLIAM L						
199303220000 77271	03/22/1993 01:44:22	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	LUBIANI, TONY L						
199303220000 77301	03/22/1993 01:50:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	FARRUK, ANEES A						
99302190000 19501	02/19/1993 01:59:49	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK						
199303260000 32031	03/26/1993 11:08:21	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITE, DEWEY A JR						
199302250000 53851	02/25/1993 10:37:26	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS, THOMAS G						
199302250000 53861	02/25/1993 10:39:36	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	BLACK, JANICE M						
199303010000 56991	03/01/1993 02:31:04	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC						
199303040000 60471	03/04/1993 10:24:28	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC					199301150000 14241	
199304060000 91881	04/06/1993 09:48:11	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS						
199304070000 93871	04/07/1993 11:50:18	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199211090002 61191	
99304070000 93891	04/07/1993 11:54:46	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199303100000 68111	
99304090000 97241	04/09/1993 11:10:14	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199303220000 77251	
99304120000 98711	04/12/1993 10:34:07	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199303230000 78641	
99304140001 2371	04/14/1993 12:03:50	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	RUFF, WILLIAM D						
99304150001 3951	04/15/1993 01:34:11	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	NICHOLS, BILLY D						
99304160001 94431	04/16/1993 09:50:37	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199303310000 85921	

		T	T _		I		1	T T		
199304160001 04441	04/16/1993 09:50:38	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK				199303310000 85941	
199305120001 35761	05/12/1993 11:12:41	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	LOVOY, DAVID W					
199305120001 35841	05/12/1993 11:40:17	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK				199303290000 83721	
199305130001 37211	05/13/1993 09:33:57	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK				199304020000 89401	
199305070001 29601	05/07/1993 09:28:32	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK				199304010000 88211	
199305180001 42081	05/18/1993 11:35:32	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	SAUNDERS, ELIZABETH M					
199305180001 42251	05/18/1993 12:10:59	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	LOGGINS, JOSEPH R					
199305180001 42231	05/18/1993 12:07:43	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS, ROBERT T					
199305180001 42221	05/18/1993 12:05:46	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	VOGEL, JEFFRY G					
199305180001 42531	05/18/1993 02:02:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC				199304020000 89621	
199305100001 31901	05/10/1993 10:44:10	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK				199302180000 46741	
199305100001 32031	05/10/1993 11:25:01	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK				199303050000 62101	
199305100001 31981	05/10/1993 11:14:36	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC				199303050000 62331	